

## City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

## **Legislation Text**

File #: 002221, Version: 0

Appointment - Fire Safety Board of Adjustment (NB)

The City Commission reappoint Carl L. Osberg and Fred Vyverberg to terms on the Fire Safety Board of Adjustment to expire November 1, 2004.

Commissioner John Barrow - Carl L. Osberg and Fred Vyverberg

Commissioner Chuck Chestnut - Carl L. Osberg and Fred Vyverberg

Commissioner Warren Nielsen - Carl L. Osberg and Fred Vyverberg

Mayor Commissioner Pro Tem Pegeen Hanrahan - Carl L. Osberg and Fred Vyverberg

Mayor Tom Bussing - Carl L. Osberg and Fred Vyverberg